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Prst Last Name First Name Title Organization Email Phone Phone - 2 Fax Number

Long Joseph Senior Consultant GEI Consultants, Inc. jlong@geiconsultants.com

1 Schafer Dale Senior Facilitator Center for Collaborative Policy, a program of Ca. State University 
S t

daleschafer@msn.com 310-457-3004 Cell: 310-625-6770 310-589-2994

1 Zidar Matt Principal Hydrologist GEI Consultants, Inc. MZidar@geiconsultants.com 916-631-4587 Cell: 916-708-8441 916-631-4501

1 Gran Mark CalEnergy/ Imperial Mayor Pro Tem CalEnergy mark.gran@calenergy.com 760-351-3050

1 Campos Abraham City of El Centro acampos@ci.el-centro.ca.us 760-337-4540

1 Meyerhoff Alexander City Manager City of Holtville ameyerhoff@holtville.ca.gov 760-356-4574

1 Best Marlene D. City Manager City of Imperial mbest@cityofimperial.org 760-355-4373 760-457-8456

1 Loper Jackie Public Services Director City of Imperial jloper@cityofimperial.org 760-355-3336 760-427-4238

1 Horne Andy Deputy County Executive  Officer  Natural Resources Development County of Imperial andyhorne@co.imperial.ca.us 760-482-4727 760-604-2418(cell)

1 Minnick Jim Assistant Director Imperial County Planning and Development Services jimminick@co.imperial.ca.us 760-482-4236

1 Grogan Larry Sr. Vice President  Project Development EnergySource larry@earthwindandgeo.com 760-312-8003 760-604-6021      /  760-482-4306

1 Dale Linsey Executive Director Imperial County Farm Bureau linsey@icfb.net 760-352-3831 cell-760-427-5868

1 Ashurst Autumn Assistant Engineer Imperial Irrigation District aeashurst@iid.com

1 Biagi Krystella AgWtr Management Imperial Irrigation District kbiagi@iid.com Ph: 760-339-9089

1 Divine Anisa Senior Planner Imperial Irrigation District ajdivine@iid.com Ph: 760-339-9036

1 Kelley Kevin General Manager Imperial Irrigation District kkelley@iid.com Ph: 760-339-9710 Cell: 760-427-1593

1 Shields Tina Water Department, Colorado River & QSA Issues Imperial Irrigation District tshields@iid.com 760-339-9477

Imperial Irrigation District WCAB

1 Cox Mike WCAB Board Member - Division 3 (JC Hanks) IID Water Conservation Advisory Board mbartoncox@yahoo.com 760- 993-5342 760-344-0086

1 Topuzes Thomas Immediate Past Chair Imperial Valley Economic Development Corporation tomt@onemain.com 760-802-4737 760-353-9321 760-353-9149

1 Magana Blanca Community Programs Manager The Holt Group, Inc. bmagana@theholtgroup.net 760-337-3883 760-337-5997

1 Gonzalez Maria Planning Assistant DD & E mgonzalez@dde-inc.net 760-355-8110 760-352-6408

1 Harmon Edith Sierra Club California Nevada Regional Conservation Committee (CNRCC) desertharmon@gmail.com 619-729-7178 (cell)

1 Sephton Tom President Sephton Water Technology tom.sephton@att.net Cell: 510-552-1543 Home: 760-550-6027

1 Williams Rodney Powder River Agri-Organic LLC rlwprao@hotmail.com 620-544-5321 928-726-9949

1 Brock Jim Grower Self - Farmer brockfarms@roadrunner.com 760-352-9911

1 Herdes Bobbi Principal Recon Environmental bherdes@recon-us.com 619-308-9333

1 Wilson Paul E. Manager, Imperial Valley District Nevada Geothermal pwilson@nevadageothermal.com Cell: 818-802-1338 775-786-3399 ext113(Reno Office) 775-858-2375

CalEnergy

Other Interested Parties

Water Forum Facilitator & Imperial IRWMP Program Consultant

The Holt Group -Planning & Engineering Services, for City of Calipatria & Holtville

EnergySource

Imperial County Farm Bureau

Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial Valley Economic Development Corporation

City of Holtville

City of Imperial

County of Imperial

City of El Centro
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